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Industry Snapshots — December 31, 2022

Title
(InMillions) Chaq. 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018
Direct Premiums Written (17.3)% $21,815 $26,364 $19,399 $15,787 $14,76€
Direct Ops. (15.2)% $2,379 $2,806 $2,047 $1,962 $1,865
Non-Aff. Agency Ops. (15.1)% $14,406 $16,977 $12,223 $9,752 $9,178
Aff. Agency Ops. (23.6)% $5,031 $6,581 $5,129 $4,073 $3,722
Net Premiums Written (17.2)% $21,772 $26,311 $19,353 $15,752 $14,731
Title Premiums Earned (15.9)% $21,527 $25,602 $19,054 $15,599 $14,678
Loss & LAE Incurred 18.3% $684 $578 $562 $605 $644

Operating Exp Incurred
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Life and Accident & Health Insurers andrraternal Societies

(In Millions) Chag. 2022 2021 2020 2019

Operations

Direct Written Premium 47% $1,164,48" $1,112,56: $1,034,34:  $968,28¢
Life Direct Written Premium 1.5%  $213,21¢ $210,13C $192,83¢  $193,257
A&H Direct Written Premium (2.00%  $212,311 $216,56€ $212,077  $206,17%
Annuities 16.8%  $380,73C $325,90¢ $291,087 $302,021
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2018

$909,631
$185,42¢
$197,65¢
$277,044
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Health Entities

(In Millions, ExcépiviPM)

Operations

Direct Written Premium

Net Earned Premium

Net Investment Income Earned
Underwriting Gain/(Loss)

Net Income/(Loss)

Total Hospital & Medical Exp
Loss Ratio

Administrative Expenses
Administrative Expense Ratio
Combined Ratio

Cha.

12.1%
11.4%
33.9%
61.8%
28.0%
10.3%

(1.1) Pts

14.5%

0.3 Pts.

2022

$1,017,74¢
$1,000,73¢
$7,073
$25,054
$23,714
$863,057
85.7%
$118,564
11.8%

2021
$908,22¢
$898,044

$5,282
$15,480
$18,526
$782,70¢
86.8%
$103,57z
11.5%
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2020
$834,70z
$826,19(

$5,026
$33,094
$31,465
$683,64¢
82.7%
$110,77(
13.4%

2019
$761,73¢
$734,99:

$6,083
$17,656
$22,168
$632,412
85.8%
$87,596
11.9%

2018
$716,19C
$708,47:

$5,146
$21,423
$23,142
$598,13(
84.0%
$92,628
13.0%



